UNOFFICIAL COPY

×192611601	

Doc# 1926116017 Fee \$88.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) EDWARD M. MOODY Theresa Risenhoover (512) 717-8575 COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DATE: 09/18/2019 09:52 AM PG: 1 OF 4 C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Theresa Risenhoover PSL Austin Lending LLC 100 Congress Averue **Suite 1550** Austin, Texas 78701 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filled [for record] a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F., E N' JMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1921106161 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in Item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign e in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in Item 7c and name of Assignor in Item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: ind r these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; rud item 7a or 7b and item 7c This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pro-ide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL AM 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b), use . xact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL JOJE COUNTRY STATE 7c. MAILING ADDRESS RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral DELETE collateral 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral Indicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PSL Austin Lending LLC ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

Real Property Records of Cook County, Illinois

1926116017 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS	T ADDEND	UM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form					
Prophet Capital REIT Inc.					
OR					
Uni	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		,		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE I	JSE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Deboone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or about	otor of record required for	r indexing purposes only in ebtor's name); see instruction	some filing offices - see Instruction Item ns if name does not fit	13): Provide only
	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR	PSL Austin Lending LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL I	AME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
_	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	<u> </u>		ļ	<u> </u>
15	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17.	Description of real estate:	17ico	
۱۵.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral v is filed	as a fixture filing T	ia raal neanarty la	cated in Cook County, Illi	nois, that is

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

1926116017 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A TO UCC-3 FINANCING STATEMENT

The Land

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART PART OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT 12 CHAINS SOUTH OF THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF SAID SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SAID SECTION 14; THENCE WEST 11.5 CHAINS; THENCE SOUTH 2,15 THAINS; THENCE WEST 8.50 CHAINS TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER, THENCE SOUTH 5.66 CHAINS TO THE SOUTH WEST CORNER OF SAID SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER THENCE EAST 20 CHAINS TO THE SOUTH EAST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 14; THENCE NORTH 8.0 CHAINS TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING (EXCEPT THEREFROM THAT PART OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE SOUTH WEST CORNER OF SAID SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER, THENCE NORTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER 385.20 FEET; THENCE EAST 552.28 FEET TO A POINT 355.38 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 14: THENCE SOUTH 35:38 FEET TO A POINT IN THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 14 WHICH IS 582.0 FEET EAST OF THE SOUTH WEST CORNER OF SAID SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER; THENCE WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID-SECTION 14 TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING AND FACEPT THEREFROM THE EAST 210 FEET OF THE SOUTH 220 FEET OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 14, AFORESAID AND EXCEPT THEREFROM THAT PART OF THE EAST 50 OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 14, AFORESAID WHICH LINE NORTH OF THE SOUTH 220 FEET OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 14, AFORESAID, AND SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE HEREIN ABOVE DESCRIBED TRACT OF LAND), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 2:

LOT 2, EXCEPT THE EAST 200.00 FEET (MEASURED PERPENDICULARLY) OF THE NORTH 145.00 FEET (MEASURED ALONG THE EAST LINE THEREOF) IN KENROY'S HUNTINGTON BLING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST HALF OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, PANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 1 AND 2 OF THE LAND ARE ALSO KNOWN AS LOT 2 IN KENROY'S ELMHURST DEMPSTER SUBDIVISION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST HALF OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS DATED APRIL 19, 1973 AND RECORDED MAY 18, 1973 AS DOCUMENT 22327173, AS AMENDED BY LETTER OF CORRECTION RECORDED NOVEMBER 9, 1989 AS DOCUMENT 89536360.

1926116017 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL 3:

NON-EXCLUSIVE PERPETUAL EASEMENT FOR STORM WATER SEWER LINE FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY GRANT FROM LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 33425, DATED APRIL 19, 1973 AND RECORDED MAY 22, 1973 AS DOCUMENT 22334719 AND AS AMENDED BY DOCUMENT RECORDED SEPTEMBER 26, 1973 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22492620.

PARCEL 4:

PERPETUAL EASEMENT FOR STORM WATER SEWER LINE FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY GRANT FROM TRUSTEES OF SCHOOLS OF TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST TO LASAL F NATIONAL BANK, TRUST NUMBER 33425 AND KENROY, INCORPORATED, DATED AUGUST 29, 1973 AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 26, 1973 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22492619.

PARCEL 5:

NON-EXCLUSIVE PER TUAL EASEMENT FOR STORM WATER SEWER LINE FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY GRANT FROM THE COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY, A CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS, TO I ASALLE NATIONAL BANK, TRUST NUMBER 33425 AND KENROY, INCORPORATED, DATED JUGUST 29, 1973 AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 26, 1973 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22492621.

PARCEL 6:

EXCLUSIVE PERPETUAL EASEMENT FOR STORM WATER SEWER LINE FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY GRANT FROM MOUN (PROSPECT STATE BANK, TRUST NUMBER 270 AND KENROY INCORPORATED DATED AUGUST 29, 1973 AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 26, 1973 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22492617.

PARCEL 7:

EXCLUSIVE PERPETUAL EASEMENT FOR STORM WATER SEWER LIME FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY GRANT FROM HUNTINGTON COMMONS ASSOCIATION, NON-PROFIT CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS TO LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, TRUST NUMBER 33425 AND KENROY, INCORPORATED, A CORPORATION OF DELAWARE, DATED AUGUS 729, 1973 AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 26, 1973 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22492618 AND AMENDED BY AMENDMENT RECORDED SEPTEMBER 28, 1973 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22495353

Permanent Index Nos.: 08-14-403-022-0000 Vol. 049;

08-14-403-027-0000 Vol. 049; 08-14-403-028-0000 Vol. 049